2012 RESULTS

RACE
David
James
Charles
Grant
Eddie
Charlie
Peter
Harry
David
David
Gary
Jason
Eilis
Rory
Gillies
Andrew
Christopher
David
Alasdair
Stuart
Alasdair
Craig
Richard
Mairead
Paul
Ryan
Ben
Sandra
Dave
Tim
Charlie
Chris
Katy

Wilby
Harrison
Hutchinson
Baxter
Balfour
Taylor
Alexander
Hurst (15)
Clark
Gathercole
Fraser
Walker
McKechanie
Robinson
Munro
McKechanie
O’Brien
Chapman
MacSween
Cullen
Cameron
Thompson
Ferguson
Kelly
Geddes
MacLean
Maskrey
Rathjen
Till
Reeves
Hornsby
Shearer
Baxter

NUMBER
103
79
15
30
41
99
88
116
97
38
76
61
63
117
108

106

89
65
96
119
64
50
19
56
114
35
31

TIME
1.55
2.02
2.03
2.06
2.08
2.09
2.14
2.17
2.17
2.19
2.20.
2.20.
2.21
2.22
2.23.
2.23.
2.25
2.26
2.29
2.31
2.32
2.32
2.32
2.32
2.34
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.38
2.39
2.40.

CATEGORY PRIZE

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VET
VET
VET
OPEN
JUNIOR
VET
VET
VET
VET
OPEN
VET
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VET
VET
VET
OPEN
VET
OPEN
VET
OPEN
OPEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

1st Open
2nd Open
3rd Open
1st Vet
2nd Vet
3rd Vet

Junior Prize

1st Open

MRT Prize

2nd Open

1st Vet

2nd Vet



Mark
Cameron
William
Tim

lain

John

lan
Alexander
Huw
Kevin
Phyllis
Alan
David
Catriona
John
Carrie
Chris
Peter
Mark
Cassandra
Andy
Andrew
Abby
Jeremy
Catherine

CHALLENGE

Paul
Carole
Murdo
Neil
Wilma
Carla
Greig
David
John
Alex

Warner
Young
Young
Hurst
Davies
Maclean
Dennison
Louden
Banister
Stephen
O’Brien
Fulton
Stuart
Dick
Mair
Craig
Hill
McMunn
Ritchie
Macgregor
Louden
Wright
Boultbee
Hill

Hill

O’Brien
Maclean
Macrae
Roberts
MacRuary
Hornsby
Munro
Kirk
Ritchie
Callan

51
81
80
125
42
94
78
123
72
23
57
70
90
32
92
14
69
91
98
20
122
102
18
68
66
NUMBER
58
93
95
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

2.40.
2.40.
2.40.
2.42
2.43
2.46
2.50.
2.50.
251
251
2.56
2.56
2.58
3.00.
3.00.
3.02
3.05
3.07
3.14
3.19
3.21
3.24
3.24
3.29
Not timed
TIME
3.33
3.29
3.07
2.58
2.58
3.38
3.15
2.44
2.24
2.47

VET

VET

VET

VET

OPEN

OPEN

VET

OPEN

VET

OPEN

VET 3rd Vet
VINTAGE
VET
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VINTAGE
VET
OPEN
VET
VINTAGE
OPEN
VET
OPEN

1st Vintage

3rd Open

2nd Vintage



Eilidh
Carolyn
Ron
Alison
Jennifer
John
Maureen
Les
Duncan
Graham
R. Murray
Barbara
Robert
Donald
Gary
Lesley
Liam
Katie
Vaila
Richard
Elaine
Kath
David
Alison
Helen
Julie
Mhairi
Shona
Joe
Tony
Mark
Bethany

Robby
Neil
Niven
Jamie

Gilchrist
Trainer
McGill
Strachan
Gathercole
McNally
Johnson
Davidson
MacLauchlan
Millar
McCheyne
MacPhail
Shillaker
Ferguson
McCarthy
Clark
Clark (12)
Munro (13)
Hornsby (15)
Darbyshire
Livingstone
Hulme
Kilshaw
Millar
Ewen
Gillespie
Jupp

Mair

Burt
Padgett
Horsley

Hurst (13)
Fairweather
(14)
Thomson
MacRobb

Hilton

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
153
156
163
164
167
170
171
173
174
175
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
115

195

196
197
198

2.48
3.19
2.54
3.32
3.08
4.07
3.36
4.23
3.12
4.21
3.04
4.10.
3.09
4.03
3.01
3.50.
4.04
3.16
3.38
3.10.
3.08
4.13
3.31
3.33
3.33
3.36
3.41
Not timed
4.45
Not timed
Not timed
3.22

3.23

Not timed
Not timed
Not timed



Chris Hinkley 200 3.09



